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	Gender
	Age at surgery
	Primary diagnosis
	Age at primary repair
	Previous secondary palate procedures
	Nasality
	Nasal emission
	Final speech outcome
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M
	10.5 yr


15 yr

9.5 yr

11 yr

7 yr

9 yr

6.5 yr

15 yr


13.5 yr


12 yr

12 yr



8 yr



8.5 yr

11 yr



10 yr

9 yr

13 yr


11 yr


15 yr

8 yr

14 yr

13 yr

9.5 yr

4.5 yr
	BCLP


BCLP

CP

BCLP

BCLP

UCLP

UCLP

BCLP


BCLP


BCLP

BCLP



UCLP



UCLP

BCLP



CP

CP

BCLP


UCLP


UCLP

BCLP

BCLP

CLP

BCLP

UCLP
	9 mo and 
1.5 yr*

2.5 yr

2 yr

10 mo

1.5 yr

1 yr

11 mo

4 mo and 
9 mo*

9 mo


1 yr

1 yr



11 mo



9 mo

2 yr



1.5 yr

1.5 yr

10 mo


1.5 yr


6 mo

3 yr

10 mo

1.5 yr

10 mo

2 yr
	Fistula repair


-

Fistula repair

-

Fistula repair

-

-

Fistula repair


Fistula repair
Pharyngeal flap

Re-repair

Fistula repair (twice)
Re-repair
Pharyngoplasty

Dehiscence repair
Fistula repair
Re-repair

Re-repair

Dehiscence repair
Fistula repair
Re-repair

-

Re-repair

Fistula repair
Re-repair

Fistula repair
Re-repair

-

Fistula repair

-

-

Fistula repair

Fistula repair
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3
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1
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0
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1
	Improved


Improved

Improved

Improved

No change

Improved

Resolved

Improved


No change


Improved

Improved



Improved



Resolved

Improved



Improved

Resolved

Improved


No change


Improved

Resolved

Resolved

Improved

Resolved

Improved
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	25

26

27

28


29

30
	F

M

M

F


F

F
	11 yr

9 yr

3.5 yr

25 yr


6 yr

7 yr
	CP

CP

UCLP

UCLP


UCLP

BCLP
	2 yr

1 yr

9 mo

1.5 yr


1 yr

10 mo

	Re-repair

-

Fistula repair

Fistula Repair
Pharyngeal flap

-

-
	
	
	
	
	


*Two-stage repair of the palate
